Sabaragamuwa University of Sri Lanka - Faculty of Agricultural Sciences - Examination Schedule - July 2021

B.Sc. (Agricultural Sciences & Management) - Year Il Semester I - Academic Year 2018/2019

Date Subject Time Venue
Evaluation Method
EA 21024
Field Practices in Crop Evaluation already completed for this subject
Production
Thursday, 15 July 2021 LP 21022 Practical (Paper/activity)
Management of Non 9.00 a.m. onwards Online
Ruminants Theory oral examination
AB 21012 MCQ Online
Friday, 16 July 2021 Experimental and 9.00 a.m. onwards
Survey Design VIVA Online
Saturday, 17 July 2021 EA 21033 MCQ
9.00 a.m. onwards Online
. Essay
Crop Physiology
Monday, 19 July 2021 EA 21013 MCQ
Farm Power and 9.00 a.m. onwards Online
A Essay
Mechanization
Tuesday, 20 July 2021 P 21032 Practical (Paper/activity) )
; — 9.00 a.m. onwards Online
Agrostology Theory oral examination
AG 21030
Database System & Open book 9.00 am.-11.00 am. Online
Visual Programming
Thursday, 22 July 2021
LP 21032 Theory oral examinationTheory
Oral Examination (only for 12.00 noon onwards Online
Agrostology Student's those who are unable
tn narticinate on 20.07.2021)
AG 21010
Monday, 26 July 2021 English for Academic Paper 9.00 a.m. -4.00 p.m. Online
Purposes II1
Oral T 9.00 a.m. d.
Tuesday, 27 July 2021 Do ral Test am.onwards Online
LP 21012 Practical
Wednesday, 26 [uly 2021 Animal Health & o= "
ednesday, 28 July Hygiene (Paper /activity) 9.00 a.m. onwar: Online
Theory oral examination
Thursday, 29 July 2021 EA 21041 MCQ
Rice Production 9.00 a.m. onwards Online
Essay
Technology
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Sabaragamuwa University of Sri Lanka - Faculty of Agricultural Sciences - Examination Schedule - July 2021
B.Sc. (Food Business Management) - Year Il Semester I - Academic Year 2018/2019

Date Subject Evaluation |Time Venue
Method
FBM 21013 Etsrs‘;‘;f“md
iy I , 202 9.00 a.m. d: Onli
Thursday, July 15, 2021 Consumer Behaviour in a.m. onwards nline
Food Marketing VIVA
FBM 21023 ;m‘cmr . Online
Friday, July 16,2021 . S5ay 9.00 a.m. onwards
Human Resources in Online
Food Business VIVA
FEM 21033 Structured
) ) Essay
Monday, July 19, 2021 Entrepreneurship and 9.00 a.m. onwards Online
Food Innovation
Management VIVA
FBM 21042
Tuesday, July 20,2021 Customer Relationship |MCQ 9.00 a.m. onwards Online
Management in Food
Business
AG 21020 .
Thursday, July 22, 2021 Computer Science III Open book [1.00 p.m.-3.00 p.m. Online
FBM 21063 Open book .
Monday, July 26,2021 Food Retailing V}DVA 9.00 a.m. onwards Online
FBM 21053 MCQ
Tuesday, July 27,2021 Food Microbiology Practical 9.00 a.m. onwards Online
Viva
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